
1313-006-001

1/5

05-09-2022 / Rev.: A

≤260

>
E

N
 
1

6
6

3
0

#

19F



1313-006-001

2/5

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S • Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Brædstrup • Phone +45 7575 4199 • mail@norna-playgrounds • norna-playgrounds.com

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used, 

a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.

13,9 m²
4,8 x 3,5 x 1,7 m

~202 kg

~0,14 m³

153 x 53 x 166 cm 100 kg2 1,5h

524

1
6

0
0

6
0

0

1756~

"0"

#19F

Max kg

Max cm

4756

3
5

3
0

1
5

0
0

1
6

5
7



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

RobiniaD200371

3x16, PHLE159012

Name tagLE159101

M12x30LE160558

M12x1,25mm nutLE160984

M12x50LE160994

M16 nutLE161004

M16x50LE161034

M16 - Ø30 mmLE161524

M12 - Ø24 mmLE161684

M12, threaded sleeveS130014

CrossfitS211261

Installation framesS211391

1313-006-001

3/5

D20037

S21126

S21139



1313-006-001

4/5

6
0

0

1391

1391

#19F

"0"

1
5

0
0

4756

3
5

3
0



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

RobiniaD200371

3x16, PHLE159012

Name tagLE159101

M12x30LE160558

M12x1,25mm nutLE160984

M12x50LE160994

M16 nutLE161004

M16x50LE161034

M16 - Ø30 mmLE161524

M12 - Ø24 mmLE161684

M12, threaded sleeveS130014

CrossfitS211261

Installation framesS211391

A

B

C

D

1313-006-001

5/5

NORNA 100g

(LE16604)

Lubricating paste

LE16103

LE16152

LE16100

LE16099

LE16168

LE16098

LE15910

LE15901

S21139

S21126

LE16055

S13001

LE16055


